Distributor of Vishay Semiconductor/Diodes Division: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of VS-ETH1506-M3 - DIODE GEN PURP 600V 15A TO220-2
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Vishay Semiconductor/Diodes DivisionVishay Semiconductor/Diodes Division
VS-ETH1506-M3VS-ETH1506-M3

THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N QUANTITY PER TUBE MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY PACKAGING DESCRIPTION
VS-ETH1506-M3 50 1000 Antistatic plastic tube
VS-ETH1506FP-M3 50 1000 Antistatic plastic tube
LINKS TO RELATED DOCUMENTS
Dimensions
2L TO-220AC www.vishay.com/doc?95259
2L TO-220 FULL-PAK www.vishay.com/doc?95260
Part marking information
2L TO-220AC www.vishay.com/doc?95391
2L TO-220 FULL-PAK www.vishay.com/doc?95392
3 - T = TO-220
4 - H = hyperfast recovery time
5 - Current code: 15 = 15 A
6 - Voltage code: 06 = 600 V
7 -
 FP = FULL-PAK
 None = TO-220
E = single diode
2 - Circuit configuration:
1 - Vishay Semiconductors product
- Environmental digit:
-M3 = halogen-free, RoHS-compliant and terminations lead (Pb)-free
8
Device code
51 32 4 6 7 8
VS- E T H 15 06 FP -M3
                             7 / 10                             7 / 10
Distributor of Vishay Semiconductor/Diodes Division: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of VS-ETH1506-M3 - DIODE GEN PURP 600V 15A TO220-2
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Outline Dimensions
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Revision: 05-Dec-12 1 Document Number: 95259
For technical questions within your region: DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
True 2 Pin TO-220
DIMENSIONS in millimeters and inches
Notes
(1) Lead dimension and finish uncontrolled in L1
• These dimensions are within allowable dimensions of JEDEC TO-220AB rev. J outline dated 3-24-87
• Controling dimension: Inch
E A
F
Term. 4
e
D
L
0.150" REF.
0.002"
0.05 mm
H1
Ø P
Q
b1
L1
b
J1
c
1 2
Ø 2.0 mm REF.
60°
45°
B
A
SYMBOL
MILLIMETERS INCHES
MIN. MAX. MIN. MAX.
A 4.32 4.57 0.170 0.180
b 0.71 0.91 0.028 0.036